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
324
1,474~1,506sq.ft RM5,200 - 10,000 T
(137~140m)
¢ Saujana (B9<+v7) / Ara Damansara (75497 >Y5)
Name / Y152 Features / }& Access /| 7OEX Facilities / 3% Completio Bedroom / K& Rental Fee (Fully firnished) /| PropertyGuru
BOSrFUY— hOHRCEDIY RSP AT, BARAE |Saujana Resort, SvOT— BUF Tl DA
BAT<CZETT. BAARYY IBHB0. YL—3 7Tl [Seksyen U2, 40150 | TLAI5I> R FyXL—LA. BB 3 bedrooms https://www.propert
J U i E BT IER(C Y b FZRI-b S RU— yguru.com.my/prope
Saujana Villa  [BULLWRy hEDRBEAIETT, BRANIERICS < B [Shah Alam, QEY Ik F=23—h SRY - 1,313~1,760s0.ft RM2,800 - 4,100 o forrentat.
FBZILRI=FATT. BHIACLZ RS>, ~—pU— |Selangor & (122~164m) p——TT
. SR NENHDET.
BAAFRNY B> RZZF LA (EFTODEFFTE |Lot 87, Pesiaran T=l FHAT I DA, BOF U
Fth, ) TS, BABAOIMTIN, BORICHD T |Golf, Seksyen U2, |~7 1> I—h, TLATFIE, /0 3 bedrooms https://wwwe.propert
3 > =4 - SN = (7 = G ° . - v T= ygury. y/prop
Amaya Saujana | FEShiaisn. MELELWISEESCETETYT,  |40150, Shah Alam, [X7Y PRI P, BRQEVE, = 2010 1,506~1,894sq.ft RM3,000 - 4,600 uru.com-my/prope
23—k UILovOS—/)(R, 288 rty-for-rent/at-amayar|
Selangor (140~176m)
R=Ib. F—=LbIL—LI saujana-1545
MRTOSurianfREEREL TH D, KLORLEIETERDI |Persiaran Surian, | T—Ib, FHAT—IL, /{RT v bR
ZRUTIHL CERTERFTMIY —7/\T9, F/= |Tropicana Indah —J)Ld—hk. vIS— BBQEY ~ 2 bedrooms
RICRIMICZ—/{—, LARS>, R - Fh—FhAo |47810 Petaling Jaya |, SEBVR—IL, Z'—Lb—h TL 97(2:1'1215352'& RM3,200 - 5,300 https://www.propert
N N BERIT c1— (IS5IR ~i/m veuru.com.my/prope
3 W, )77 N 7x, T, g
Tropicana Gardens TL\§/3 JjD.IJ} B0, REFEATT, NERL 2017 rty-for-rent/at-
v MBWTIN. J7IU—mIORENI-Y hEHD tropicana-gardens-
3 bedrooms

E3N

1,270~1,582sq.ft
(118~147m)

RMS5,000 - 7,500

9122
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¢ Putrajaya (7' b5+ V) / Cyberjaya (B4 /)\—2v¥7)

Name / IF& Features / |58 Access /| 7OEX Facilities / S Completio Bedroom / [E&  |Rental Fee (Fully firnished) /| PropertyGuru
T b ST T O—ABFMRIOIVY — k- S5 (CIzE L |Puteri Paima F—b. ThL. FZRA—b DY
outert paimator |* BPEEAEIATIL. TN I BEL TS0, UY — |Condominium, 101 | S22~ b, TLAIFTY K. /= 3+1 bedrooms tos/Juew.propert
u er"{ezo':‘: NEEATWB ESREEEE LD N TRET, Ss |Resort City, 62502, [RF1—TUT, YDF 2011 1,337~1,641sq.ft RM2,200 - 3,500 rty-for-rent/at-puteri-
MRAFESNTNSR, & DERIREEICRS T Lhiy |Putrajaya, Selangor (124~152m) palma-condominium-
1402
FCEFEY. 1402
HBAN—Zv ORLICABEL. EENST7ZU—[EET |Persiaran Ceria,
carden AETHEBIY RSP ATY, FRICESBASIMES < |Cyber 12,63000 | TLAISDZ K, BBQEY b LR 3 bedrooms ppsijuaropert
ArEVIEW. i L Tu BT, ARMEEEEUS, EREEANST |OYberiava, Selangor | k5>, SUZ FZRA—h 2| 2012 | 1,023~1,700sq.ft RM1,900 - 2,500 rty-for-rent/at-
Residence N W ==z 3w, FE :
F> MBEENTT, Hhyvza, 2=23v7, REEA (95~157m) gardenview-
residence-2105
& Cheras (FxS5X) / Seri Kenbangan (EUF>I)\>HY)
Name / & Features / &K Access /| 7OE€X Facilities / SEFbERR Completio | Bedroom / = | Rental Fee (Fully firnished) /| PropertyGuru
A —Z MR, DT MRD2ENBDET, TF - v UJL |Jalan Jalil Perkasa  |SvIS—, YOF, T—)b. TA,
S TILTT-ZBBEL. BOB. DEDDEBBAENDT |1, Bukit Jali, 57000 | TLD5D> K TILT, BBQEY 3 bedrooms s/ [uwu propert
KM1 CREZFATY. HSERCRE - SLWINTE 33 3y [Kuala Lumpur b ZEAL-L. /RS MR=IL 2014 1,334~2,475sq.ft RMS5,500 - 6,000 rty-for-rent/at-km1-
J0Ov MABOET. J—-hk (124~230m) west-condominium-
bukit-jalil-2723
AFC (Asian Football Confederation Jalan 13/155C, Sy IT— T=)b. L, TLAD
TSy H—EH) HBIC. EMNCAENGSDENS |Bukit Jali, 57000, (ST, LT, BBQEY b £8 3 bedrooms s [ propert
yguru.com.my/prop
The Treez Bukit Jalil |IFEISDI> RS=FATY, E<ICERE - B wWinita3 |Kuala Lumpur BL—L 2013 1,410~1,700sq.ft RM3,500 - 4,500 rty-for-rent/at-the-
>3avZ0Oy hM&HDET. 131~157m treez-jalil-residence-

bukit-jalil-5984
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